
Ordered by Trip Name

NETTLE SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

17 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:58 pm 201 KENOZA ST2

2:58 pm 255 KENOZA ST3

3:01 pm 15 MIDDLE RD4

3:02 pm 204 MIDDLE RD5

3:04 pm 638 KENOZA ST .6

3:06 pm ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD7

3:07 pm KENOZA ST & SHATTUCK ST8

3:09 pm KENOZA AVE & LAKEWOOD TER9

3:11 pm ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST10

3:13 pm COLUMBIA PARK & LAWRENCE 

ST

11

2 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

135

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:58 pm 7 WILLIAM ST (GIRL'S INC)2

2:59 pm CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST3

3:00 pm 1 WATER ST (RIVERS EDGE APTS)4

20 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:58 pm 107 WINTER ST (Y.W.C.A)2

2:58 pm 7 WILLIAM ST (GIRL'S INC)3

3:00 pm 55 EMERSON ST ( BOY'S & GIRL'S 

CLUB)

4

25 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:57 pm CEDAR ST & WHITE ST2

2:58 pm 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

32 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

103

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:57 pm 81 WINTER ST @ YMCA2

2:58 pm 44 MERRIMACK STREET3

2:59 pm ESSEX ST  & WASHINGTON ST4

3:01 pm CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST5

3:02 pm BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST6

3:04 pm CLIFF ST & FEDERAL ST & 

HILLDALE AVE

7

33 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

117

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:57 pm E BROADWAY & GROVELAND ST2

2:58 pm LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST3

3:00 pm BROWN ST & CROWELL ST4

3:01 pm GROVELAND ST & LACKEY ST5

3:02 pm OLD FERRY RD & ORDWAY AVE6

3:08 pm FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST7

3:09 pm FOUNTAIN ST & WEBSTER ST8

34 - Nettle P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

2:45 pm NETTLE MIDDLE (NETMS)1

2:58 pm BILODEAU DR & E BROADWAY2

2:58 pm 164 E BROADWAY3

3:00 pm 338 EAST BROADWAY4

3:02 pm POWDERMILL RD & WINDMILL 

RD

5

3:02 pm 85 MILLVALE RD6

3:04 pm 449 E BROADWAY7

3:06 pm E BROADWAY & KIMBALL HILL 

DR

8

3:08 pm 33 BRADFIELDS DRIVE9

3:09 pm 706 E BROADWAY10

3:10 pm 79 MERRIMAC ROAD11

3:11 pm E MAIN ST & RIVER RD12

3:12 pm 17 OLD AMESBURY LINE RD13

3:14 pm 12 ROD WAY & E BROADWAY & 

OLD AMESBURY LINE RD

14

3:16 pm 60 AMESBURY LINE RD15

3:19 pm AMESBURY RD & AUDUBON RD16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


